

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34038/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2012 in CWP No.3496/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

SUNDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/09/2013 This Petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the month of January, 2014, before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|
|