

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathaak, adv.
 Mr. K.Parameshwar, Adv.
 Mr. G.Ramakrishan, adv.
 Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

 Mr. D.K.Thakur, AAG,
 Mr. Shariq Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

 Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post tomorrow i.e. 07.02.2017.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master